Stainless Steel wallplate protected
with antimicrobial polyurethane
powder coating
*Switch and wallplate sold separately
Wallplate Features Switch Features
	 20A, 120/277V AC
	 Single pole and three-way
	 functionalities

         a broad range of bacteria pursuant to the JIS Z 2801:2000 test protocol.
* New additions.            Custom Engraving Available at leviton.com/antimicrobial
Ordering Information
Toggle Switches
Description Cat. No. Color
Single Pole
A1221-2W White
A1221-2I Ivory
A1221-2R* Red
A1221-GY* Gray
3-Way
A1223-2W White
A1223-2I Ivory
A1223-2R* Red
A1223-GY* Gray
Leviton Manufacturing Co., Inc.
201 N Service Rd, Melville, NY  11747
Telephone: 1-800-323-8920 • FAX: 1-800-832-9538
Tech Line (8:30AM-7:30PM E.S.T. Monday-Friday): 1-800-824-3005